
S. No Reg No. Child Name Father's Name D.O.B Service Category Caste Category NO OF TRANSFERS

97 4097 ALFA NAYEEMA KHAN 04.12.2015 I OBC(NCL) 2

84 4084 GAURAV KULDEEP TANWAR 23.10.2015 I SC 1

4 4004 ANKUSH KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR 14.05.2014 I OBC (NCL) 0

82 4082 RAYANSH ADLAKHA NEERAJ PAUL 26.03.2016 I GEN 0

S. No Reg No. Child Name Father's Name D.O.B Service Category Caste Category NUMBER OF TRANSFERS

173 4173 KAVISH SHEORAN 18.02.2016 II GEN 4

S. No Reg No. Child Name Father's Name D.O.B Service Category Caste Category 

48 4048 MOHAN SHYAM SATYANARAYAN ROUT 21.06.2015 III GEN 0

S. No Reg No. Child Name Father's Name D.O.B Service Category Caste Category 

S. No Reg No. Child Name Father's Name D.O.B Service Category Caste Category NUMBER OF TRANSFERS

2 4002 BHAVYA UPADHYAY TEJ PRAKASH UPADHYAY 03.03.2016 V GEN

5 4005 ASHNI PANKAJ KUMAR 18.08.2014 V GEN

6 4006 TANISHQ RAWAT DHARMENDER  SINGH RAWAT 29.02.2016 V GEN

11 4011 KARTIK MUKESH PASWAN 20.11.2015 V GEN

12 4012 ANUSHKA YADAV LATE. PREM YADAV 15.05.2014 V GEN

13 4013 ARADHYA  YADAV DILIP YADAV 11.07.2014 V GEN

16 4016 NAVDEEP PRAKASH RAMESH KUMAR TIWARI 25.03.2016 V GEN

18 4018 PRIYANSHI SHARMA DEVKI NANDAN 01.10.2014 V GEN

29 4029 YASH  CHOUDHARY HARKESH 29.03.2016 V GEN 

30 4030 VAISHNAVI PANDEY ALOK PANDEY 14.06.2014 V GEN 

32 4032 NAMAN YADAV LATE . PREM YADAV 25.03.2016 V GEN 

40 4040 NIDHI ARVIND 14.07.2014 V GEN 

43 4043 MANAN ARORA MOHIT ARORA 08.04.2015 V GEN 

44 4044 SAMAIRA BAJAJ MUKESH BAJAJ 10.10.2015 V GEN 

45 4045 SOMYA AGRAWAL VIJAY 10.02.2016 V GEN 

47 4047 PEEHU SUMIT 06.12.2015 V GEN 

48 4048 MOHAN SHYAM SATYANARAYAN ROUT 21.06.2015 I/III GEN 

49 4049 RUDRA SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA 13.12. 2015 V GEN 

50 4050 ADITYA DEEPAK TRIPATHI 12.11.2014 V GEN 

54 4054 ADITYA GUPTA SATISH GUPTA 22.10.2015 V GEN

56 4056 KUNJ SHARMA VINESH SHARMA 28.08.2016 V GEN 

60 4060 ALSIFA NASIM 30.10.2015 V GEN

61 4061 AYAT PARVEEN IRFAN 05.06.2014 V GEN

62 4062 SAHINA MOHAMMAD JIHAD 25.08.2015 V GEN 

63 4063 AYAN RAHIS AHMED 30.05.2015 V GEN

64 4064 MAYANK SINGH THAKUR JITENDER 01.04.2015 V GEN

65 4065 KANISHKA SHARMA PANKAJ SHARMA 06.09.2015 V GEN 

69 4069 ALISHA  ALI MANSURI SHAMSHER ALI MANSURI 14.03.2016 V GEN

74 4074 PRIYANSHI SHARMA JITENDRA SHARMA 20.08.2015 V GEN

78 4078 RIMA MANJIT SALWAN 09.07.2015 V GEN 

82 4082 RAYANSH ADLAKHA NEERAJ PAUL 26.03.2016 I GEN

90 4090 LUCKY LAL SAHAB 02.10.2014 V GEN

91 4091 LADLI LAL SAHAB 26.09.2015 V GEN

93 4093 TRUV BHARADWAJ MAISH KUMAR 03.10.2015 V GEN

99 4099 NAKSH AMIT KUMAR 01.03.2016 V GEN

101 4101 PEEHU SUMIT 06.12.2015 V GEN 

104 4104 PUNARVI PARASHAR RAVI PRASHAR 23.03.2016 V GEN

105 4105 RIDDHI MEHRA PUNEET MEHRA 14.08.2015 V GEN

106 4106 HARSHVRDHAN KASHISH MENDIRATTA 12.01.2016 V GEN

107 4107 AKSH PANDEY ABHISHEK PANDEY 17.02.2016 V GEN

110 4110 DEVANSH SHARMA UMESH KUMAR SHARMA 12.02.2016 V GEN

112 4112 YUVRAJ SINGH RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 03.09.2015 V GEN 

114 4114 HIMANSHU DHARMENDRA 23.07.2014 V GEN

119 4119 DHRUV SINGH SHER SINGH 03.03.2015 V GEN

125 4125 NAVYA PURAN SINGH 23.082015 V GEN

127 4127 SAMRIDHI JITENDER 24.03.2015 V GEN

128 4128 HARIDYA JOSHI RAJENDER PRASAD JOSHI 16.07.2015 V GEN

132 4132 PRERIT RAJENDER CHAUHAN 08.06.2014 V GEN

136 4136 AARAV CHAUHAN ADESH CHAUHAN 18.02.2016 V GEN 

138 4138 VANSH RAHUL KUMAR 27.04.2015 V GEN

140 4140 RITU RAJESH 20.04.2015 V GEN

141 4141 VIRAAJ SINGH SUMIT KUMAR 30.10.2015 V GEN

142 4142 VANSHIKA VIRENDER RAWAT 13.07.2015 V GEN

143 4143 NIKUNJ ASHISH SHARMA 06.03.2015 V GEN

146 4146 NITYANSH BHATIA HEMANT BHATIA 05.12.2015 V GEN

GENERAL DAY 1 (02.04.2025)

DAY 1 CAT-I  (02.04.2025)

DAY 1 CAT-V  (02.04.2025)

DAY 1 CAT-III  (02.04.2025)

DAY 1 CAT-IV  (02.04.2025)

NIL



149 4149 PRAGATI KULDEEP 19.08.2015 V GEN

150 4150 PRIYANSHU KAUSHIK KULDEEP 19.08.2015 V GEN 

151 4151 KARTIK RAWAT VIJYAPAL SINGH RAWAT 04.10.2015 V GEN

152 4152 HARSH KUMAR RAJPAL KUMAR 01.03.2015 V GEN

153 4153 PRIYANSHU SHARMA DHARAMPAL  SHARMA 22.03.2015 V GEN

154 4154 CHIRAG DHARAMPAL  SHARMA 15.08.2014 V GEN

155 4155 ARSHI RAJIV KUSHWAHA 13.01.2015 V GEN

156 4156 AARVI RAJIV KUSHWAHA 13.01.2015 V GEN

157 4157 HEMANT SINGH SHEKHAWAT SURENDER SINGH SHEKHAWAT 29.08.2016 V GEN

160 4160 SHANVI ANKIT SHARMA 30.11.2014 V GEN

162 4162 VIRAT SHARMA BALVEER SHARMA 13.08.2016 V GEN

163 4163 VIVAAN MISHRA PRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA 04.07.2016 V GEN

164 4164 MANVI DILIP GIRI 15.07.2016 V GEN

168 4168 PEENAL KALRA JITENDER KALRA 16.05.2016 V GEN

169 4169 JIVIKA SHARMA DEVDUTI SHARMA 29.04.2016 V GEN

170 4170 KUVAM RAJ SHARMA RAHJEEV KUMAR SHARMA 06.06.2016 V GEN

172 4172 JIYA NAVEEN 31.07.2015 V GEN

173 4173 KAVISH SHEORAN 18.02.2016 II GEN

S. No Reg No. Child Name Father's Name D.O.B Service Category Caste Category 

15 4015 SOMDATT VISHVJEET 13.05.2015 V SC

19 4019 VIHAAN DEVENDER 30.10.2014 V SC

20 4020 PAYAL MONU KUMAR 05.07.2014 V SC

22 4022 PRACHI VIKRAM SINGH 21.07.2015 V SC

35 4035 AARAV LATE. SANTOSH KUMAR 24.04.2015 V SC

36 4036 YASH RAJESH 7.05.2015 V SC

38 4038 HARSH HANSRAJ 07.01.2015 V SC

39 4039 TANMAY TANWAR MANJEET SINGH 22.08.2015 V SC

41 4041 SIDDHARTH SUBHASH CHANDRA 06.07.2015 V SC

42 4042 VANSH SUKHBIR 21.04.2015 V SC

46 4046 DEVANSH SAGAR ABHISHEK SAGAR 21.11.2015 V SC

51 4051 RITESH BIRU 31.01.2016 V SC

53 4053 PRIYANKA RAJ KIRAN 17.02.2015 V SC

58 4058 DHROOV CHANDER KANT 05.09.2014 V SC

67 4067 YAKSH JONI KOLI 14.11.2015 V SC

72 4072 PRAYAG SINGH RAVINDER SINGH 26.02.2016 V SC

83 4083 KARAN VIJAY KUMAR 21.08.2014 V SC

84 4084 GAURAV KULDEEP TANWAR 23.10.2015 I SC

87 4087 AISHANYA BHUVNESH VERMA 04.09.2015 V SC

95 4095 MAHIR DINESH KUMAR 06.20.2015 V SC

98 4098 EKLAVYA DEEPAK 29.03.2015 V SC

113 4113 MAYANK MANGERAM 28.02.2016 V SC

118 4118 SHANU POP SINGH 17.08.2015 V SC

129 4129 GAVYA YOGESH KUMAR 23.10.2015 V SC

145 4145 PIHU MELANDE LATE. DEEPAK 25.08.2015 V SC

159 4159 MAYANK GOVIND 13.05.2016 V SC

166 4166 KHANAK MAHOUR SONU 21.07.2016 V SC

S. No Reg No. Child Name Father's Name D.O.B Service Category Caste Category 

1 4001 AAYSHA AASMA AZAD 30.4.2015 V OBC (NCL)

3 4003 BHAVYA BAL KISHAN 09.04.2015 V OBC (NCL)

4 4004 ANKUSH KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR 14.05.2014 I OBC (NCL)

7 4007 DIMPI DALVEER 12.12.2014 V OBC (NCL)

8 4008 PRISHA VERMA BIRENDRA KUMAR 10.07.2015 V OBC (NCL)

9 4009 VAISHNAVI VERMA HEMANT VERMA 24.12.2015 V OBC (NCL)

10 4010 ADIL HAMEED 20.01.2015 V OBC (NCL)

14 4014 ANISHKA ANUJ 21.07.2014 V OBC (NCL)

21 4021 YASH RAMESHWAR 27.11.2014 V OBC (NCL)

23 4023 PIHU ANKUR ADHANA 16.12.2014 V OBC (NCL)

24 4024 HIMANSHI AYODHYA PRASAD 19.05.2015 V OBC (NCL)

25 4025 SURBHI GURU SHANKAR 28.06.2014 V OBC (NCL)

26 4026 PIHU NARAYAN SINGH 28.09.2014 V  OBC (NCL)

27 4027 ALIZA ALI ZAHID ALI 24.08.2015 V OBC (NCL)

28 4028 MEET SANJEEV 22.03.2016 V OBC (NCL)

31 4031 KANISHKA RAKESH 07.09.2015 OBC (NCL)

33 4033 FIZA SABIR 27.10.2014 V OBC (NCL)

34 4034 PURVI AMIT KUMAR 25.02.2016 V OBC (NCL)

37 4037 KAVYA KULDEEP 19.02.2016 V OBC (NCL)

52 4052 INAYA NAEEM AHAMAD 08.08.2015 V OBC (NCL)

55 4055 ALFEZ RAHISUDIN 20.02.2016 V OBC (NCL)

57 4057 SIDDHANT SONI SUBHAM SONI 10.01.2016 V OBC (NCL)

59 4059 AWNI TILAK RAJ 21.11.2014 V OBC (NCL)

75 4075 MANISH ZAMEER AHMED 4.02.2016 V OBC (NCL)

76 4076 DANISH ALIM KHAN 12.06.2014 V OBC (NCL)

77 4077 PALAK JAISWAL TARKESHWAR  JAISWAL 07.06.2015 V OBC (NCL)

79 4079 PRACHI SONU 15.12.2014 V OBC (NCL)

80 4080 PALAK AMIT 05.12.2015 V OBC (NCL)

81 4081 HEEBA SULTAN ANWAR SULTAN 21.08.2014 V OBC (NCL)

85 4085 MAYRA MUNAWAR HUSAIN 07.03.2016 V OBC (NCL)

SC CATEGORY

OBC CATEGORY



86 4086 SHYAN SAIFI BOBY 29.02.2016 V OBC (NCL)

88 4088 SATISH THAKUR CHANDESHWAR THAKUR 19.03.2015 V OBC (NCL)

89 4089 NAJRANA SAKIR KHAN 06.09.2014 V OBC (NCL)

92 4092 TAMANNA PAWAN KUMAR 28.06.2015 V OBC (NCL)

94 4094 YATESH BISHAN KUMAR 02.03.2016 V OBC (NCL)

97 4097 ALFA NAYEEMA KHAN 04.12.2015 I OBC(NCL)

100 4100 HIMANSHU JEETU 12.08.2015 V OBC(NCL)

102 4102 AARAV DEEPAK CHANDILA 06.12.2014 V OBC(NCL)

103 4103 KASHISH BALRAJ 11.08.2015 V OBC(NCL)

109 4109 ADITI PREM RAJ SUDHANSHU PAL 10.09.2014 V OBC(NCL)

111 4111 JISHAN KHAN LATE RAMJAN 02.09.2015 V OBC(NCL)

115 4115 LOVE RANJEET 13.08.2015 V OBC(NCL)

116 4116 PALLAVI RADHE SHAYAM 28.12.2015 V OBC(NCL)

117 4117 SAMAR NBANTY 16.12.2015 V OBC(NCL)

123 4123 AYUSH BHOLA SHANKER 08.05.2015 V OBC(NCL)

124 4124 SHOFIYAN SAKIL 09.12.2014 V OBC(NCL)

126 4126 MEET ROHIT 15.12.2015 V OBC(NCL)

131 4131 DEEKSHITA NAGAR AMIT KUMAR NAGAR 16.04.2015 V OBC(NCL)

133 4133 ANSHUMAN KUNAL BIDHURI 13.06.2015 V OBC(NCL)

134 4134 CHARVEE JITENDER CHANDILA 28.09.2015 V OBC(NCL)

135 4135 CHETNA JITENDER CHANDILA 28.09.2015 V OBC (NCL)

137 4137 FARIN HABEEB 21.08.2014 V OBC

139 4139 ANSH AMARJEET 22.08.2016 V OBC(NCL)

144 4144 AARADHYA  PINTU 31.05.2015 V OBC (NCL)

147 4147 DIVYANSHI KUSHWAHA SOHAN SINGH 17.09.2016 V OBC (NCL)

148 4148 MOHD. AARISH MOHD. NASIR 17.06.2015 V OBC(NCL)

158 4158 MUKUL BALWANT SINGH 04.08.2016 V OBC (NCL)

161 4161 HARSHIT ANIL KUMAR 15.02.2016 V OBC(NCL)

165 4165 KUNAL MUKESH 23.04.2015 V OBC(NCL)

167 4167 AVNI SUMIT KUMAR 04.08.2015 V OBC(NCL)

171 4171 NANCY ARUN LOHIA 20.02.2015 V OBC(NCL)

S. No Reg No. Child Name Father's Name D.O.B Service Category Caste Category 

1 4001 AAYSHA AASMA AZAD 30.4.2015 V OBC (NCL)

2 4002 BHAVYA UPADHYAY TEJ PRAKASH UPADHYAY 03.03.2016 V GEN

5 4005 ASHNI PANKAJ KUMAR 18.08.2014 V GEN

6 4006 TANISHQ RAWAT DHARMENDER  SINGH RAWAT 29.02.2016 V GEN

7 4007 DIMPI DALVEER 12.12.2014 V OBC (NCL)

9 4009 VAISHNAVI VERMA HEMANT VERMA 24.12.2015 V OBC (NCL)

11 4011 KARTIK MUKESH PASWAN 20.11.2015 V GEN

14 4014 ANISHKA ANUJ 21.07.2014 V OBC (NCL)

15 4015 SOMDATT VISHVJEET 13.05.2015 V SC

16 4016 NAVDEEP PRAKASH RAMESH KUMAR TIWARI 25.03.2016 V GEN

18 4018 PRIYANSHI SHARMA DEVKI NANDAN 01.10.2014 V GEN

20 4020 PAYAL MONU KUMAR 05.07.2014 V SC

22 4022 PRACHI VIKRAM SINGH 21.07.2015 V SC

26 4026 PIHU NARAYAN SINGH 28.09.2014 V  OBC (NCL)

28 4028 MEET SANJEEV 22.03.2016 V OBC (NCL)

32 4032 NAMAN YADAV LATE . PREM YADAV 25.03.2016 V GEN 

33 4033 FIZA SABIR 27.10.2014 V OBC (NCL)

35 4035 AARAV LATE. SANTOSH KUMAR 24.04.2015 V SC

39 4039 TANMAY TANWAR MANJEET SINGH 22.08.2015 V SC

40 4040 NIDHI ARVIND 14.07.2014 V GEN 

41 4041 SIDDHARTH SUBHASH CHANDRA 06.07.2015 V SC

45 4045 SOMYA AGRAWAL VIJAY 10.02.2016 V GEN 

47 4047 PEEHU SUMIT 06.12.2015 V GEN 

49 4049 RUDRA SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA 13.12. 2015 V GEN 

50 4050 ADITYA DEEPAK TRIPATHI 12.11.2014 V GEN 

52 4052 INAYA NAEEM AHAMAD 08.08.2015 V OBC (NCL)

53 4053 PRIYANKA RAJ KIRAN 17.02.2015 V SC

55 4055 ALFEZ RAHISUDIN 20.02.2016 V OBC (NCL)

58 4058 DHROOV CHANDER KANT 05.09.2014 V SC

60 4060 ALSIFA NASIM 30.10.2015 V GEN

61 4061 AYAT PARVEEN IRFAN 05.06.2014 V GEN

62 4062 SAHINA MOHAMMAD JIHAD 25.08.2015 V GEN 

63 4063 AYAN RAHIS AHMED 30.05.2015 V GEN

64 4064 MAYANK SINGH THAKUR JITENDER 01.04.2015 V GEN

78 4078 RIMA MANJIT SALWAN 09.07.2015 V GEN 

79 4079 PRACHI SONU 15.12.2014 V OBC (NCL)

83 4083 KARAN VIJAY KUMAR 21.08.2014 V SC

88 4088 SATISH THAKUR CHANDESHWAR THAKUR 19.03.2015 V OBC (NCL)

92 4092 TAMANNA PAWAN KUMAR 28.06.2015 V OBC (NCL)

94 4094 YATESH BISHAN KUMAR 02.03.2016 V OBC (NCL)

105 4105 RIDDHI MEHRA PUNEET MEHRA 14.08.2015 V GEN

106 4106 HARSHVRDHAN KASHISH MENDIRATTA 12.01.2016 V GEN

108 4108 CHAHAT CHANDRESH KUMAR 18.06.2015 V ST

113 4113 MAYANK MANGERAM 28.02.2016 V SC

115 4115 LOVE RANJEET 13.08.2015 V OBC(NCL)

136 4136 AARAV CHAUHAN ADESH CHAUHAN 18.02.2016 V GEN 

EWS BPL



140 4140 RITU RAJESH 20.04.2015 V GEN

145 4145 PIHU MELANDE LATE. DEEPAK 25.08.2015 V SC

149 4149 PRAGATI KULDEEP 19.08.2015 V GEN

150 4150 PRIYANSHU KAUSHIK KULDEEP 19.08.2015 V GEN 

151 4151 KARTIK RAWAT VIJYAPAL SINGH RAWAT 04.10.2015 V GEN

152 4152 HARSH KUMAR RAJPAL KUMAR 01.03.2015 V GEN

153 4153 PRIYANSHU SHARMA DHARAMPAL  SHARMA 22.03.2015 V GEN

154 4154 CHIRAG DHARAMPAL  SHARMA 15.08.2014 V GEN

157 4157 HEMANT SINGH SHEKHAWAT SURENDER SINGH SHEKHAWAT 29.08.2016 V GEN

158 4158 MUKUL BALWANT SINGH 04.08.2016 V OBC (NCL)

159 4159 MAYANK GOVIND 13.05.2016 V SC

161 4161 HARSHIT ANIL KUMAR 15.02.2016 V OBC(NCL)

166 4166 KHANAK MAHOUR SONU 21.07.2016 V SC

167 4167 AVNI SUMIT KUMAR 04.08.2015 V OBC(NCL)

168 4168 PEENAL KALRA JITENDER KALRA 16.05.2016 V GEN


